
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACB412 BE521 BM541 EA411 EP561 FA551

Application of Computer to 

Business

Business Economics Business Mathematics-II Economic Analysis Entrepreneurship Financial Accounting
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/010 Ch Saddam - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/011 Danish Abbas - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/047 Raja Saad Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/050 Saad Maqsood - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/003 Ali Husnain - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/004 Asad Ali 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Waseem - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 93 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/008 Chaudhry Nouman Sajid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/009 Eman Fazal Raheem Abbasi - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/010 Fariha Arzoo - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/013 Hina Hanif - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/014 Laraib Qamar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/015 Luqman Badshah - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/018 Mubashir Hassan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/020 Muhammad Ali Azam - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/021 Muhammad Najeeb Baig - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/022 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/024 Nayab Shahzadi - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/025 Nazma Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/026 Rao Ikram Hussain - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/028 Sami Ullah Amjad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/029 Sana Ijaz - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/032 Taimour Bin Asim - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/033 Uzma Riaz Qureshi - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/034 Waqar Ur Rehman - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/036 Zohaib Mehmood - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/659 Momina Ijaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 19 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/002 Abdullah Nawaz - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/008 Ghanwa Nadeem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

PM462 SC511 SM531

Principles of Marketing Speech Communication Strategic Marketing
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/010 Ch Saddam - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.19

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/011 Danish Abbas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.27

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/047 Raja Saad Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.23

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/050 Saad Maqsood - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.71 2.32

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/003 Ali Husnain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.58 3.06

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/004 Asad Ali - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.71 2.37

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/007 Ayesha Waseem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.61

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/008 Chaudhry Nouman Sajid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.83 3.56

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/009 Eman Fazal Raheem Abbasi - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.68

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/010 Fariha Arzoo - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 2.65

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/013 Hina Hanif - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.66

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/014 Laraib Qamar - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 2.79

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/015 Luqman Badshah - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.31

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/018 Mubashir Hassan - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 2.77

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/020 Muhammad Ali Azam - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 3.15

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/021 Muhammad Najeeb Baig - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.92 2.48

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/022 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 2.90

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/024 Nayab Shahzadi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.23

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/025 Nazma Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 2.66

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/026 Rao Ikram Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.83 2.52

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/028 Sami Ullah Amjad - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 3.27

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/029 Sana Ijaz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.74

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/032 Taimour Bin Asim - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.86 2.61

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/033 Uzma Riaz Qureshi - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 2.60

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/034 Waqar Ur Rehman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.58 2.52

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/036 Zohaib Mehmood - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.42

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/659 Momina Ijaz - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.17 2.24

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/002 Abdullah Nawaz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.26

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/008 Ghanwa Nadeem - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.93 2.31
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACB412 BE521 BM541 EA411 EP561 FA551

Application of Computer to 

Business

Business Economics Business Mathematics-II Economic Analysis Entrepreneurship Financial Accounting
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IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/011 Haseeb Ul Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/015 Muhammad Usama Jaffar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/025 Toheed Nawaz 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

PM462 SC511 SM531

Principles of Marketing Speech Communication Strategic Marketing
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IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/011 Haseeb Ul Hassan - - - - 42 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.15

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/015 Muhammad Usama Jaffar - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.33 2.13

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/025 Toheed Nawaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.44 1.87
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


